2020/007

2020/008

2020/009
2020/010
2020/011

2020/012

2020/013

2020/014

2020/015

2020/016

2020/017
2020/018
2020/019

2020/020

Charminster Parish Council meeting
Tuesday 4" February 2020 at 7pm
at Charminster Community Hall

Agenda

Declarations of interest
To record declarations of interest in any item on the agenda

To consider grant of dispensations
To consider any grants of dispensation received by the clerk

To receive apologies for absence
To approve the minutes of the meetings held on 3 December 2019 and 215t January 2020
Matters arising from the above minutes

Charminster Farm Planning Application — Questions for Dorset Highways and Wyatt
Homes’ Transport Consultants

Public Discussion Period
Planning Matters

WD/D/19/003097 - Erection of 82 dwellings ,access, landscaping, allotments, public open
space and associated works (Land west of Charminster Farm)

WD/D/19/002869 — Demolition of existing conservatory and erection of single storey
extension (3 Down End, Charminster)

Finance
a) Financial Statement
b) Payments to be agreed

Community Hall

a) Update report
b) Expenditure to be agreed
Date for Litter Pick

Date for April Meeting
Matters of Information and Items for the next agenda

Date of next meeting



