Charminster Parish Council meeting Tuesday 4th February 2020 at 7pm at Charminster Community Hall

Agenda

2020/007	Declarations of interest To record declarations of interest in any item on the agenda
2020/008	To consider grant of dispensations To consider any grants of dispensation received by the clerk
2020/009	To receive apologies for absence
2020/010	To approve the minutes of the meetings held on 3 rd December 2019 and 21 st January 2020
2020/011	Matters arising from the above minutes
2020/012	Charminster Farm Planning Application – Questions for Dorset Highways and Wyatt Homes' Transport Consultants
2020/013	Public Discussion Period
2020/014	Planning Matters
	WD/D/19/003097 – Erection of 82 dwellings ,access, landscaping, allotments, public open space and associated works (Land west of Charminster Farm)
	WD/D/19/002869 – Demolition of existing conservatory and erection of single storey extension (3 Down End, Charminster)
2020/015	Finance a) Financial Statement b) Payments to be agreed
2020/016	Community Hall a) Update report b) Expenditure to be agreed
2020/017	Date for Litter Pick
2020/018	Date for April Meeting
2020/019	Matters of Information and Items for the next agenda
2020/020	Date of next meeting